| 1

See: Part list ADS 12-105 )
non-return valves block

15

See: Part list ADS 12-105
control valves block

a A ODND -

10

11
12
13

Spare Part List ADS 12/24/36
Position Code Name
1 5000782 Cap Nut M12
2 5000945 Split Washer M12
5 2801030 Union 3/8" M-M
8 3205658 Protection Plate. 90
9 3506801 Silencer ES 06050 [1]
10 5000749 Bolt M5x10 DIN912
11 2500852 Fitting L 1/4™ M-F
12 5001329 Bolt 2,9x9,5 DIN7981
13 3205657 Bracked 90
14 2502317 Fitting 1/4"x3/8" M-M
16 3402581 Controller ADC 4.0

Products marked as [1] are available
only in sets:

[1] - Service Kit 24 and 48 months

Spare Part List ADS 60/75/105
Position Code Name
1 5000795 Cap Nut M14
2 5000946 Split Washer M14
5 2800981 Union 3/4" M-M
8 3205662 Protection plate140
9 3506802 Silencer ES 14050 [1]
10 5000289 Bolt M6x12 DIN912
11 2500853 Fitting L 3/8"" M-F
12 5001329 Bolt 2,9x9,5 DIN7981
13 3205661 Bracked 140
14 2800034 Fitting 3/8"M-M
16 3402581 Controler ADC 4.0

Products marked as [1] are available
only in sets:

[1] - Service Kit 24 and 48 months

Spare Part List

Position/Name

ADS 12 ADS 24 ADS 36 ADS 60 ADS 75 ADS 105

3/ Threaded rod

3506123 |3506124 |3506125 |3506126 |3506127 |3506128

4 [ Panel back

3510765 |3510766 |3510767 [3510768 |3510769 |3510770

6/ Tube

3205664 |3205665 |3205666 |3205668 3205669 205670

7 | Tower

3505913 |3505914 |3505915 [3505916 |3505917 |3505918

[2]

15 / Panel front

3509944 |3509945 |3509946 [3509948 3509949 |3509950

Products marked as [2] are available only in sets : [2] - Service Kit only in 48 months

ory

d.o.0. Any copying or distribution to third
COMPressoren  |parties without the written permission of

This document is the property of AIRPRESS

15 | NA |

Material:

AI RPRESS AIRPRESS is not permitted.

Datum

0301-2023

4.8.2014

Spare part list ADS/

AIRPRESS HOLLAND

junokade 1
8938 AB Leeuwarden

+31 58 2846846
www.airpress.nl

Datum

OFAG2&3 Dryers




